B.—7a. _ 82

- Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

[tem.

2400
2407

2408
2409
2410
2411

2412
2413

2414
2415

2416

2417
2418
2419
2420
2421
2422
2423

2424

2425
2426
2427
2428
2429
2430
2431
2432

2433
2434
2435
2436
2437
2438
2439
2440
2441
2442
2443

2444

2445

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roans. BETC.——continued.
Dunedin Rcad District—continued.

Island Chff to Tokarahi deviation
(£1 for £1)

Kartigi Beach Road (Clutha County
Boundary to Waitaki River), (£250,
£1 for £1)

Kokoama to Georgetown (£1 for £1)

Peak’s Road (£1 for £1)

Waianakarua River Bridge (£1 for £1)

Waiareka Light-traffic Brldae (Weston
to Incholme Road), (£1 to £1)

Waikaura Creek Bridge (Duntroon to
Kurow Road), (£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legalization of
roads, drains, gravel-pits, protec-
tive works, hra,mwa.ys, horse-pad-
docks, &e.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works a,nd services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
strucnion of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.

Total—Dunedin

Invercargill Road District—

Anderson Road (Oteramika), (£2 for
£1)

Ardlussa Settlement (access road)

Asher Road (£2 for £1) ...

Barkly Road (£1 for £1)

Benio School Road (£1 for £1)

Benmore to Otapiri (£1 for £1)

Blackhills Roud (£1 for £1)

Boggie Burn to Brown's Road (£1 for
£l

Bmi(% Road (Fortification—Hill Setule-
ment)

Brantra Road (£1 for £1)

Broadbent's Road .

Brookdsle Road

Brown Road (Pine Bush) (£1 for £1)

Brown’s to Settlers’ Reserve (£1 for £1)

Brown’s Road (Winton), (£1 for £1)

Burn’s Road (Mimihau), (£1 for £1)

Campbelltown, Block XV, Sections 6
to 9

Caroline Valley Road (£1 for £1)

Chasland’s Road

Chatton to Maitlands (£l for £1)

Chatton to Waikaka (£1 for £1)

Chilton Road (Drummond), (£1 for £1)

Chrystal and Munro Road (£1 for £1)

Chrystal Road (£1 for £1) ..

Clark Road (Roslyn)

Clearwater Road

Coalpit Road

Collinson Road (Grove Bush %etﬁlement)

(£1 for £1)
Cox Road (Tussock Creek), (£200, £2
for £1)

Craig Road (Mokoreta), (€1 for £1) . .

Waitaki

Southland

1923-24.

£ £

250
363
300
300
400
250
400
600

1,250
250

63,193

100

200
100
150

67

75
100
150

310

100
70
100
100
151
50
50
250

100
200
140
100

75
100
100
200
300

75
100 |

240

270



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

