Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1923–24.	
-	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-continued.			
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		£	£
	ROADS. ETC.—continued.			
240 6		Waitaki	250	
2407	Boundary to Waitaki River), (£250,	,,	363	
2408	£1 for £1) Kokonya to Georgetown (£1 for £1)	İ	900	
2400		"	300 300	
2410		"	400	
2411	Waiareka Light-traffic Bridge (Weston	,,	250	
	to Incholme Road), (£1 to £1)	,,	200	
2412	Waikaura Creek Bridge (Duntroon to Kurow Road), (£1 for £1)	5,	400	
2413	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, gravel-pits, protective works, tramways, horse-pad-		600	
9414	docks, &c.		1 050	
$\frac{2414}{2415}$	l		$egin{array}{c} 1,250 \ 250 \end{array}$	
2110	Miscellaneous works and services, in- cluding assistance towards the con- struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.	•••	250	
	Total—Dunedin	<u> </u>	63,193	
	Total Panottii	\ -	00,100	
	Invercargill Road District—			
2416	Anderson Road (Oteramika), (£2 for £1)	Southland	100	
2417	Ardlussa Settlement (access road)	,,	200	
2418	Asher Road (£2 for £1)	,,	100	
2419	Barkly Road (£1 for £1)	.,	150	
2420	Benio School Road (£1 for £1)	,,	67	
2421	Benmore to Otapiri (£1 for £1)	,,	75	
2422		,.	100	
2423	Boggie Burn to Brown's Road (£1 for £1)	**	150	
2424	Braid Road (Fortification-Hill Settlement)	,,	310	
$2425 \\ 2426$	Brantra Road (£1 for £1) Broadbent's Road	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 2420 \\ 2427 \end{array}$	Brookdele Bood	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 70 \\ 100 \end{bmatrix}$	
2428	Brown Road (Pine Bush), (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2429	Brown's to Settlers' Reserve (£1 for £1)	,,	151	
2430	Brown's Road (Winton), (£1 for £1)	"•	50	
2431	Burn's Road (Mimihau), (£1 for £1)	,,•	50	
2432	Campbelltown, Block XV, Sections 6 to 9	,,	250	
2433	Caroline Valley Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2434	Chasland's Road	,,	200	
2435	Chatton to Maitlands (£1 for £1)	,,	140	
2436	Chatton to Waikaka (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2437	Chilton Road (Drummond), (£1 for £1)	,,	75	
2438	Chrystal and Munro Road (£1 for £1)	*1	100	
2439	Chrystal Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2440	Clark Road (Roslyn)	,,	200	
2441	Clearwater Road	,,	300	
2442	Coalpit Road	,,	75	
2444	Collinson Road (Grove Bush Settlement), (£1 for £1) Cox Road (Tussock Creek), (£200, £2	,,	100 240	
2445	for £1) Craig Road (Mokoreta), (£1 for £1).	,,	270	
4110	Crais Thomas (monoroun), (at the at)	**	410	